
woensdag 1 maart 2023

Open zitting (1-3-2023)

Datum:

Zitting:

Zittinguitslag

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A

1 A 8 Didier Vanden Weghe & Annie Logier 150,7 69,77 18

2 A 3 Chantal Van Hollebeke & Jacques Ghesquiere 111,3 61,83 15

3 A 4 Karel Vandamme & Greet Ivens 120,2 55,65 18

4 A 7 Werner Dhaene & Marie-Thérèse Clarysse 115,2 53,33 18

5 A 12 Joris Degroote & Monique Vanden Berghe 114,8 53,15 18

6 A 11 Luc Duchatelet & Rita Algoet 92,8 51,56 15

7 A 13 Christiane Demeestere & Kristin Vuylsteke 92,3 51,28 15

8 A 9 Luc Sacrez & Jan Folens 84,0 50,00 14

9 A 15 Zus Bruyland & Willy Forrez 89,8 49,89 15

10 A 2 Jeannine Maeyens & Marc D'Heedene 107,2 49,63 18

11 A 14 Martine Seys & Jean-Pierre Claus 100,0 49,02 17

12 A 10 Tuur De Leeuw & Trees Plancqueel 100,7 46,62 18

13 A 5 Roos Van Compenolle & Jan Van Eekelen 96,5 44,68 18

14 A 1 Alain Van Den Weghe & Toon Dumortier 68,0 37,78 15

15 A 6 Guy Buydens & Claudine Ackerman 56,5 26,16 18
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woensdag 1 maart 2023

Open zitting (1-3-2023)

Datum:

Zitting:

Zittinguitslag

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A (Noord-Zuid)

1 A 3 Chantal Van Hollebeke & Jacques Ghesquiere 111,3 61,83 15

2 A 7 Werner Dhaene & Marie-Thérèse Clarysse 115,2 53,33 18

3 A 11 Luc Duchatelet & Rita Algoet 92,8 51,56 15

4 A 13 Christiane Demeestere & Kristin Vuylsteke 92,3 51,28 15

5 A 9 Luc Sacrez & Jan Folens 84,0 50,00 14

6 A 15 Zus Bruyland & Willy Forrez 89,8 49,89 15

7 A 5 Roos Van Compenolle & Jan Van Eekelen 96,5 44,68 18

8 A 1 Alain Van Den Weghe & Toon Dumortier 68,0 37,78 15

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A (Oost-West)

1 A 8 Didier Vanden Weghe & Annie Logier 150,7 69,77 18

2 A 4 Karel Vandamme & Greet Ivens 120,2 55,65 18

3 A 12 Joris Degroote & Monique Vanden Berghe 114,8 53,15 18

4 A 2 Jeannine Maeyens & Marc D'Heedene 107,2 49,63 18

5 A 14 Martine Seys & Jean-Pierre Claus 100,0 49,02 17

6 A 10 Tuur De Leeuw & Trees Plancqueel 100,7 46,62 18

7 A 6 Guy Buydens & Claudine Ackerman 56,5 26,16 18
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